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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    HALF_TUR     SPLIT_2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Miquel Galeana         M3539         0/66       50:31       24:01    5:41     1:14:33
2     Tyler Nugent           M2529         0/61       51:16       25:25    5:51     1:16:41
3     Aaron Catlin           M2024         0/25       54:07       26:30    6:09     1:20:38
4     Kellen Axten           M2024         0/25       54:33       26:50    6:13     1:21:23
5     Kevin Fischer          M3034         0/50       54:12       27:28    6:14     1:21:41
6     Tom Gaschk             M3034         0/50       54:46       27:13    6:16     1:22:00
7     Bob Dzielak            M4044         0/55       56:44       27:22    6:25     1:24:06
8     Brett Veerhusen        M2529         1/61       56:22       28:08    6:27     1:24:30
9     Arthur Dunn            M5054         0/36       57:08       27:38    6:28     1:24:47
10    Travis Westfall        M2529         2/61       57:48       27:18    6:30     1:25:06
11    Ron Kelly              M4044         0/55       57:51       27:25    6:31     1:25:16
12    Jorge A. Vargas        M2529         3/61       57:45       27:45    6:32     1:25:30
13    Chris Allen            M4549         0/42       57:50       27:47    6:32     1:25:37
14    Jawn Angus             M3034         1/50       59:09       26:49    6:34     1:25:59
15    Brennan Wallin         M1519          1/6       57:05       29:38    6:37     1:26:43
16    Ken Peper              M5054         0/36       59:07       28:38    6:42     1:27:45
17    Joe Romano             M3034         2/50       58:32       29:16    6:42     1:27:49
18    Angie Song-Rooney      F4044         0/86       59:19       28:40    6:43     1:28:00
19    Sean Lundblad          M4044         0/55       59:23       28:57    6:45     1:28:20
20    Kevin Gallagher        M2529         4/61     1:00:30       28:44    6:49     1:29:14
21    Keath Lewin            M3034         3/50     1:00:30       29:26    6:52     1:29:56
22    Steve Swanlund         M4044         1/55     1:01:04       29:23    6:54     1:30:28
23    Andres Barragan        M4044         2/55     1:01:54       28:42    6:55     1:30:36
24    Chris Eggert           M2529         5/61     1:01:02       29:34    6:55     1:30:36
25    Anthony Markuson       M2024         1/25     1:02:33       28:32    6:57     1:31:06
26    Sarah Kjorstad         F3539        0/106     1:01:43       29:26    6:57     1:31:09
27    Ron Klonitsko          M4549         1/42     1:01:03       30:10    6:58     1:31:14
28    Jason Weekes           M3539         1/66     1:01:40       29:43    6:59     1:31:23
29    Adam Heiner            M3539         2/66     1:02:03       29:33    7:00     1:31:37
30    Ulrike Krotscheck      F3539        0/106     1:02:25       29:27    7:01     1:31:52
31    Andrew Lynch           M2024         2/25     1:02:18       29:42    7:01     1:32:01
32    Benjamin Zuercher      M2024         3/25     1:02:17       29:50    7:02     1:32:08
33    Linda Collie           F3034        0/113     1:02:24       29:48    7:02     1:32:12
34    Brent Kurutz           M2529         6/61     1:02:07       30:26    7:04     1:32:33
35    Becca Ford             F2024         0/75     1:02:33       30:25    7:06     1:32:59
36    Katie Gebert           F2024         0/75     1:02:34       30:25    7:06     1:32:59
37    Mariano Cannone        M2024         4/25     1:02:55       30:11    7:06     1:33:07
38    John Oh                M3539         3/66       55:27       37:54    7:08     1:33:22
39    Nathan Rozendaal       M3034         4/50     1:01:48       31:46    7:09     1:33:35
40    Sergio Rivera          M2529         7/61     1:02:17       31:43    7:11     1:34:01
41    Julianne Stricherz     F2024         1/75     1:03:01       31:02    7:11     1:34:04
42    Todd Ward              M4549         2/42     1:02:10       32:06    7:12     1:34:16
43    David Sherman          M5559         1/30     1:03:10       31:07    7:12     1:34:17
44    Daniel Luu             M1519          2/6     1:03:05       31:50    7:15     1:34:55
45    Tammi Stefanelli       F3539        1/106     1:03:16       31:47    7:15     1:35:03
46    John Ottinger          M2529         8/61     1:04:06       30:59    7:16     1:35:06
47    George Gonzales        M5054         1/36     1:03:39       31:52    7:18     1:35:32
48    Timothy Oguri          M6064         1/19     1:02:58       32:40    7:18     1:35:38
49    Will Williams          M4044         3/55     1:03:52       32:06    7:20     1:35:58
50    Kris Haggard           M3539         4/66     1:02:03       34:01    7:20     1:36:05
51    Ally Bujacich          F2529        1/111     1:04:33       31:37    7:21     1:36:11
52    Mark Beagley           M3034         5/50     1:04:33       31:42    7:21     1:36:15
53    Luke Dunivan           M2529         9/61     1:03:44       32:32    7:21     1:36:16
54    Hilton Chen            M4044         4/55     1:04:08       32:13    7:21     1:36:21
55    Chantel Arnone         F3539        2/106     1:06:12       30:09    7:21     1:36:22
56    Michael Quann          M2529        10/61     1:05:19       31:04    7:22     1:36:24
57    Val Taylor             F3034        1/113     1:03:53       32:33    7:22     1:36:26
58    Nicole Mogard          F3034        2/113     1:05:28       31:10    7:23     1:36:39
59    Nancy Gayman           F5054         0/40                 1:36:40    7:23     1:36:40
60    Brandon Barnhart       M2024         5/25     1:05:51       30:50    7:23     1:36:42
61    Paul Degenfelder       M3539         5/66     1:04:20       32:41    7:24     1:37:02
62    Robert Schwieger       M4549         3/42     1:04:43       32:24    7:25     1:37:07
63    Monty Putman           M2529        11/61     1:04:21       32:55    7:25     1:37:16
64    Adam Tousley           M2529        12/61     1:04:55       32:31    7:26     1:37:27
65    Bob Flynn              M6064         2/19     1:06:22       31:22    7:28     1:37:44
66    Micah McDaniels        M2529        13/61     1:07:13       30:57    7:30     1:38:11
67    Lea Lin                F2529        2/111     1:06:35       31:36    7:30     1:38:12
68    Bonnie Cole            F3034        3/113     1:06:37       31:37    7:30     1:38:14
69    James McCormick        M3034         6/50     1:07:51       30:24    7:30     1:38:16
70    Michael Huiras         M5054         2/36     1:06:43       31:38    7:30     1:38:21
71    Aaron Stanton          M4044         5/55     1:06:42       31:43    7:31     1:38:26
72    Chelsea Kramer         F2024         2/75     1:05:35       32:56    7:31     1:38:32
73    Mallory Absher         F2024         3/75     1:06:03       32:36    7:32     1:38:40
74    Chad Boran             M3539         6/66                 1:38:41    7:32     1:38:41
75    Maria Kors             F2024         4/75     1:06:25       32:22    7:33     1:38:48
76    Josh Pugh              M2024         6/25     1:07:12       31:40    7:33     1:38:53
77    Julie Groo             F5054         0/40                 1:39:00    7:33     1:39:00
78    Mark Cook              M4044         6/55     1:07:15       31:47    7:34     1:39:02
79    Justin Overlie         M3034         7/50     1:06:15       32:47    7:34     1:39:03
80    Stan Grochowski        M5559         2/30     1:06:15       32:52    7:34     1:39:07
81    Chelsea Rheaume        F2529        3/111     1:05:18       34:05    7:35     1:39:23
82    Bob Martin             M5054         3/36     1:06:42       32:46    7:36     1:39:29
83    Don Cole               M3034         8/50     1:06:27       33:23    7:37     1:39:51
84    Patrick Woodard        M3539         7/66     1:08:32       31:31    7:38     1:40:04
85    Joe Domitrovich        M2529        14/61     1:06:55       33:16    7:39     1:40:12
86    John Leatherman        M2024         7/25     1:10:28       30:19    7:42     1:40:48
87    Dan Rahe               M3034         9/50     1:08:03       32:52    7:42     1:40:56
88    David Marques          M2529        15/61     1:07:48       33:09    7:42     1:40:57
89    David Han              M3034        10/50     1:09:03       32:03    7:43     1:41:06
90    Emily Pengelly         F3034        4/113     1:08:58       32:18    7:44     1:41:17
91    David Larose           M4549         4/42     1:09:27       31:50    7:44     1:41:18
92    Grant Stone            M2529        16/61     1:08:23       33:12    7:45     1:41:36
93    Rob Stone              M3539         8/66     1:08:23       33:13    7:45     1:41:36
94    Ben Nelson             M3539         9/66     1:07:48       33:49    7:45     1:41:37
95    Jarred Johnson         M2024         8/25     1:09:05       32:37    7:46     1:41:42
96    Oakley Day             F3034        5/113     1:07:50       33:54    7:46     1:41:45
97    Chuck Cathey           M5559         3/30     1:09:01       32:52    7:47     1:41:54
98    Jennifer Vogt          F3539        3/106     1:09:12       32:47    7:47     1:42:00
99    Bill Jones             M4044         7/55     1:07:51       34:08    7:47     1:42:00
100   Gerald Patterson       M5054         4/36     1:06:38       35:25    7:47     1:42:04
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101   Eric Marks             M4044         8/55     1:07:53       34:26    7:49     1:42:20
102   Rupinder Deol          F3034        6/113     1:09:23       32:57    7:49     1:42:21
103   James Anderson         M3539        10/66     1:08:13       34:11    7:49     1:42:24
104   Joe McCorison          M3539        11/66     1:08:13       34:11    7:49     1:42:24
105   Jim Branton            M4549         5/42     1:08:21       34:08    7:49     1:42:30
106   Woodrow Pengelly       M3034        11/50     1:06:00       36:35    7:50     1:42:35
107   Christine Bray         F3539        4/106     1:08:07       34:42    7:51     1:42:49
108   Scott Peters           M5054         5/36     1:09:56       32:57    7:51     1:42:54
109   Chad Krilich           M3539        12/66     1:10:31       32:23    7:51     1:42:54
110   Allan Geddes           M2024         9/25     1:08:52       34:13    7:52     1:43:05
111   Stephanie Kang         F3034        7/113     1:09:13       33:59    7:53     1:43:13
112   Nate Gray              F3034        8/113     1:09:20       33:52    7:53     1:43:13
113   Charles Lombardo       M4044         9/55     1:10:10       33:11    7:53     1:43:21
114   Brandy York            M3034        12/50     1:08:35       34:51    7:54     1:43:26
115   Craig Freshour         M5054         6/36     1:09:54       33:35    7:54     1:43:29
116   Brian Rien             M2024        10/25     1:09:21       34:10    7:54     1:43:32
117   Jennifer Bautista      F3539        5/106     1:08:58       34:38    7:55     1:43:37
118   Alisa Logsdon          F2024         5/75     1:10:27       33:18    7:55     1:43:46
119   Christopher Gee        M3539        13/66     1:11:17       32:30    7:55     1:43:47
120   Bret Chaffee           M3539        14/66     1:11:06       32:50    7:56     1:43:57
121   Archie Cantrell        M2024        11/25     1:11:22       32:38    7:56     1:44:01
122   Brian Connor           M2529        17/61     1:11:42       32:24    7:57     1:44:07
123   Guinn Ellen Dunn       F1519         1/15     1:10:58       33:10    7:57     1:44:08
124   Siri Erickson          F1519         2/15     1:10:58       33:25    7:58     1:44:23
125   Stuart Hoisington      M3034        13/50     1:09:56       34:37    7:59     1:44:33
126   Kenneth Luu            M0114          1/6     1:10:03       34:30    7:59     1:44:34
127   Peter Altman           M2529        18/61     1:09:47       34:47    7:59     1:44:34
128   Rose Thompson          F2024         6/75     1:08:32       36:03    7:59     1:44:36
129   Fred Pasquale          M5559         4/30     1:12:03       32:35    7:59     1:44:39
130   Connor Cochrane        M1519          3/6     1:12:48       31:52    7:59     1:44:40
131   John Kalmbach          M2024        12/25     1:12:36       32:09    8:00     1:44:46
132   Drew Lievense          M2529        19/61     1:10:03       34:52    8:01     1:44:56
133   Sonhe Irvine           F4549         0/66     1:11:11       33:52    8:01     1:45:04
134   Chris Brown            M4549         6/42     1:08:53       36:11    8:01     1:45:05
135   Angie Gillliardi       F3539        6/106     1:09:48       35:18    8:01     1:45:07
136   Ryan Bray              M3034        14/50     1:11:22       33:44    8:01     1:45:07
137   Stephanie Esbenshade   F2529        4/111     1:11:45       33:24    8:02     1:45:09
138   Tom Cabe               M6064         3/19     1:10:03       35:06    8:02     1:45:10
139   Adrian Aguilar         M2024        13/25     1:12:13       33:01    8:02     1:45:14
140   John Saephanh          M3034        15/50     1:10:31       34:49    8:02     1:45:20
141   Dan Baron              M2529        20/61     1:09:28       36:00    8:03     1:45:29
142   Bibi Whiteman          F4044         0/86                 1:45:33    8:03     1:45:33
143   Will Poe               M3034        16/50     1:10:37       34:57    8:04     1:45:34
144   Beau Stange            M3539        15/66     1:10:58       34:36    8:04     1:45:34
145   Kristian Farren        M4549         7/42     1:11:08       34:32    8:04     1:45:40
146   Mark Anderson          M5054         7/36     1:09:02       36:37    8:04     1:45:40
147   Heather A. Lyon        F3034        9/113     1:10:45       34:57    8:04     1:45:42
148   Jeremy Stegmeier       M4044        10/55     1:12:00       33:46    8:04     1:45:46
149   Sans Gilmore           M5054         8/36     1:11:05       34:45    8:05     1:45:51
150   Sarah King             F3539        7/106     1:13:01       32:53    8:05     1:45:55
151   Patti Saltsgaver       F4549         0/66     1:13:01       32:53    8:05     1:45:55
152   Ellen Cooper           F2024         7/75     1:11:34       34:22    8:05     1:45:56
153   Mike Mizumoto          M6064         4/19     1:12:00       34:08    8:06     1:46:08
154   Laura Spears           F2529        5/111     1:10:04       36:05    8:06     1:46:09
155   Ryan Orseth            M2529        21/61     1:10:04       36:05    8:06     1:46:10
156   Anthony Jones          M3539        16/66     1:11:28       34:42    8:06     1:46:11
157   Pam Olsen              F2529        6/111     1:11:10       35:09    8:07     1:46:20
158   Reid Ekberg            M3034        17/50     1:10:47       35:36    8:07     1:46:24
159   Joel Manning           M5054         9/36     1:09:53       36:32    8:07     1:46:26
160   Gavind Niamatali       M3539        17/66     1:11:57       34:31    8:08     1:46:28
161   Ngoy Mam               M5054        10/36     1:11:26       35:03    8:08     1:46:30
162   Katie Dunivan          F2529        7/111     1:12:05       34:32    8:08     1:46:37
163   Jens Carlsson          M3539        18/66     1:13:19       33:19    8:08     1:46:39
164   Ivy Colberg            F3034       10/113     1:12:01       34:39    8:09     1:46:41
165   Sean Mabin             M4044        11/55     1:12:00       34:43    8:09     1:46:44
166   Matthew Lyons          M3034        18/50     1:12:19       34:27    8:09     1:46:46
167   Garrett Royce          M4549         8/42     1:12:40       34:07    8:09     1:46:47
168   Steven Biem            M3539        19/66     1:12:25       34:29    8:10     1:46:55
169   Nathan Olsen           M3034        19/50     1:12:37       34:28    8:10     1:47:05
170   Russell Cole           M4044        12/55     1:12:20       34:55    8:11     1:47:16
171   Shawn Becklund         M3539        20/66     1:11:50       35:34    8:12     1:47:25
172   Brynne Coaker          F2529        8/111     1:12:08       35:29    8:13     1:47:38
173   Rebecca Buchanan       F3539        8/106     1:12:11       35:31    8:13     1:47:42
174   Heidi Celmer           F4549         0/66     1:11:49       35:55    8:14     1:47:45
175   Isaac Hernandez        M3034        20/50     1:12:44       35:05    8:14     1:47:49
176   Meredith Burney        F4044         1/86     1:12:16       35:39    8:14     1:47:55
177   Katie Storkman         F2529        9/111     1:11:55       36:03    8:15     1:47:59
178   Amber Stanley          F2024         8/75     1:12:38       35:34    8:16     1:48:12
179   Sandi Lyman            F4044         2/86     1:12:34       35:38    8:16     1:48:12
180   Matt Penrose           M5054        11/36     1:12:37       35:40    8:16     1:48:17
181   Heidi Hubler           F3539        9/106     1:12:41       35:41    8:16     1:48:23
182   Phillip Kriss          M5054        12/36     1:12:42       35:40    8:16     1:48:23
183   Chad Barker            M2024        14/25     1:14:14       34:10    8:16     1:48:24
184   John Marstller         M6064         5/19     1:11:46       36:38    8:17     1:48:25
185   Cathy Hill             F5054         1/40     1:12:40       35:47    8:17     1:48:27
186   John Kalkman           M4044        13/55     1:11:02       37:26    8:17     1:48:29
187   James Hawthorne        M2024        15/25     1:11:42       36:53    8:17     1:48:36
188   George Koski           M5559         5/30     1:12:05       36:40    8:18     1:48:45
189   Kent Cashman           M2529        22/61     1:12:16       36:29    8:18     1:48:45
190   Jake Allan             M3034        21/50     1:12:50       35:56    8:18     1:48:47
191   Ashli Anderson         F2024         9/75     1:11:50       37:02    8:19     1:48:52
192   Tim Allen              M4549         9/42     1:12:55       36:02    8:19     1:48:58
193   Adriana Ferruzola      F2529       10/111     1:11:47       37:12    8:19     1:49:00
194   Joaquin Kirk           M4044        14/55     1:14:22       34:39    8:19     1:49:01
195   Afton Gregson          F2529       11/111     1:12:33       36:28    8:19     1:49:02
196   Gregg Blanchfield      M5054        13/36     1:11:05       37:59    8:20     1:49:04
197   Brian Kelley           M3539        21/66     1:15:46       33:25    8:20     1:49:11
198   Linda Belton           F5559         1/24     1:14:37       34:38    8:20     1:49:15
199   Allen Benson           M4044        15/55     1:11:29       37:58    8:21     1:49:27
200   Ray Krueger            M5559         6/30     1:14:34       35:08    8:22     1:49:42
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201   Matt Haner             M4044        16/55     1:11:38       38:05    8:23     1:49:44
202   Heather Bennett        F3034       11/113     1:11:26       38:18    8:23     1:49:45
203   Janette Ladley         F4549         1/66     1:12:24       37:25    8:23     1:49:49
204   Ryan Pearson           M3539        22/66     1:11:28       38:22    8:23     1:49:50
205   Jennifer Sorensen      F2529       12/111     1:10:28       39:25    8:23     1:49:53
206   Matthew Cutarelli      M3034        22/50     1:15:47       34:07    8:23     1:49:55
207   Pushpa Johnson         F3034       12/113     1:12:46       37:20    8:24     1:50:06
208   Lea Mason              F4044         3/86     1:14:54       35:15    8:25     1:50:09
209   Ryan Grace             M2529        23/61     1:11:10       39:00    8:25     1:50:10
210   Stephanie Quick        F2529       13/111     1:13:08       37:03    8:25     1:50:11
211   Greg Bullard           M3539        23/66     1:13:04       37:12    8:25     1:50:16
212   Michael Jewell         M4044        17/55     1:13:59       36:19    8:25     1:50:18
213   Jesse Brodt            M3539        24/66     1:16:33       33:46    8:25     1:50:20
214   Randy Cook             M4549        10/42     1:13:17       37:06    8:26     1:50:23
215   Ashley Pak             F3539       10/106     1:14:33       35:51    8:26     1:50:24
216   Katlynn Roumeliotis    F2024        10/75     1:13:42       36:43    8:26     1:50:26
217   Chelsea Athing         F2529       14/111     1:15:37       34:54    8:26     1:50:32
218   Sulee Allen            F4044         4/86     1:15:36       35:00    8:27     1:50:36
219   Peter Fraser           M3539        25/66     1:14:32       36:04    8:27     1:50:36
220   Amy Gavin              F2529       15/111     1:15:37       35:00    8:27     1:50:37
221   Jose Meza              M4549        11/42     1:14:14       36:29    8:27     1:50:43
222   Taylor Hagbo           M2024        16/25     1:10:58       40:01    8:28     1:50:59
223   Brittany Schlaegel     F2024        11/75     1:12:06       38:54    8:28     1:51:00
224   Adam Kulhawik          M3034        23/50     1:14:36       36:25    8:28     1:51:01
225   Mark Fromong           M4549        12/42     1:14:04       37:01    8:29     1:51:06
226   Bjorn Larsen           M4044        18/55     1:14:17       37:14    8:31     1:51:31
227   Kelsey Birnbaum        F2529       16/111     1:16:17       35:15    8:31     1:51:32
228   Eric Peterson          M3034        24/50     1:16:38       34:56    8:31     1:51:35
229   Matt Ferrel            M3539        26/66     1:15:35       36:03    8:31     1:51:39
230   Ron Rutherford         M5054        14/36     1:13:13       38:31    8:32     1:51:45
231   Andria Giovanni        F2529       17/111     1:14:05       37:40    8:32     1:51:45
232   Dave Lyons             M4044        19/55     1:13:50       37:59    8:32     1:51:50
233   Kim Flanary            M5559         7/30     1:15:33       36:16    8:32     1:51:50
234   Michael Kenna          M5559         8/30     1:17:06       34:48    8:33     1:51:54
235   Banjamin Chapman       M2529        24/61     1:12:57       38:57    8:33     1:51:55
236   David Lang             M0114          2/6     1:15:03       36:57    8:33     1:52:00
237   Eric Schnabel          M3539        27/66     1:15:00       37:00    8:33     1:52:01
238   Darrell Miller         M5054        15/36     1:10:25       41:38    8:33     1:52:03
239   David Roberts          M3539        28/66     1:16:38       35:29    8:34     1:52:08
240   Hope Celani            F4044         5/86     1:15:10       37:05    8:34     1:52:15
241   Melissa Paolos         F2529       18/111     1:13:01       39:18    8:34     1:52:19
242   Meagan McGrew          F2529       19/111     1:14:14       38:05    8:34     1:52:19
243   Kevin Funston          M2529        25/61     1:18:27       33:53    8:35     1:52:21
244   Jess Neumann           F2024        12/75     1:13:50       38:30    8:35     1:52:21
245   Anna Senner            F3034       13/113     1:18:20       34:03    8:35     1:52:24
246   Ben Schafer            M3034        25/50     1:18:20       34:03    8:35     1:52:24
247   Jennifer Nino          F3539       11/106     1:15:32       36:52    8:35     1:52:25
248   Arne Hales             M6569          1/6     1:13:33       39:01    8:36     1:52:35
249   Jonathan Murphy        M2024        17/25     1:16:50       35:49    8:36     1:52:39
250   Dave McClain           M5559         9/30     1:15:31       37:11    8:36     1:52:43
251   Anthony Tarnowski      M2529        26/61     1:18:29       34:15    8:36     1:52:45
252   John Dailey            M5559        10/30     1:12:00       40:46    8:37     1:52:47
253   Ryan Engledow          M0114          3/6     1:13:02       39:46    8:37     1:52:49
254   Howard Engledow        M4044        20/55     1:13:02       39:47    8:37     1:52:49
255   David Acree            M4044        21/55     1:16:57       35:53    8:37     1:52:50
256   Jerry Desmul           M4044        22/55     1:16:57       35:57    8:37     1:52:54
257   Yuliya Rudenko         F2024        13/75     1:15:26       37:32    8:37     1:52:58
258   Aaron Nyland           M3034        26/50     1:15:38       37:31    8:38     1:53:09
259   Kelly Mears            F2024        14/75     1:16:04       37:09    8:39     1:53:13
260   Kenneth Safford        M4044        23/55     1:15:56       37:17    8:39     1:53:13
261   Jason Miller           M3539        29/66     1:15:22       37:56    8:39     1:53:18
262   Ron McKune             M4044        24/55     1:17:41       35:42    8:39     1:53:23
263   Megan Salo             F2024        15/75     1:17:23       36:03    8:40     1:53:26
264   Kay C. Hobbs           F5054         2/40     1:16:53       36:34    8:40     1:53:27
265   Kristin Okinaka        F2024        16/75     1:15:45       37:43    8:40     1:53:29
266   Ston Nguyen            M2529        27/61     1:13:39       39:54    8:40     1:53:33
267   Lucy May Lucas         F2024        17/75     1:12:14       41:24    8:40     1:53:38
268   Kayla Petramalo        F2529       20/111     1:16:36       37:05    8:41     1:53:41
269   Harry Densmore         M5054        16/36     1:16:05       37:37    8:41     1:53:42
270   Bobbie Busch           F5559         2/24     1:14:49       38:58    8:41     1:53:47
271   Christopher Cottrell   M2024        18/25     1:15:32       38:15    8:41     1:53:48
272   Kyle Cox               M2529        28/61     1:11:36       42:12    8:41     1:53:49
273   Kirstin Linkem         F2529       21/111     1:14:47       39:01    8:41     1:53:49
274   Erin Pecher            F3034       14/113     1:17:08       36:50    8:42     1:53:58
275   Tracey Goncalves       F4044         6/86     1:15:40       38:18    8:42     1:53:59
276   Sandy Castillo         F3539       12/106     1:17:00       37:01    8:42     1:54:01
277   Emily Whalen           F3034       15/113     1:16:54       37:07    8:42     1:54:01
278   Ken Hazelton           M5054        17/36     1:16:39       37:24    8:42     1:54:03
279   Kellie Moore           F3539       13/106     1:16:10       37:54    8:42     1:54:04
280   Karen Seymour          F3034       16/113     1:15:28       38:42    8:43     1:54:10
281   Kory Voldman           M3539        30/66     1:15:15       38:54    8:43     1:54:10
282   Sokthea Phoun          M2529        29/61     1:17:11       37:04    8:43     1:54:15
283   Galen Annest           F2529       22/111     1:15:08       39:11    8:44     1:54:20
284   Thomas Larson          M4549        13/42     1:19:15       35:05    8:44     1:54:20
285   Khali Johnson          M2529        30/61     1:16:03       38:18    8:44     1:54:22
286   Shawna Blackburn       F3539       14/106     1:16:24       37:58    8:44     1:54:23
287   James Matteucci        M4044        25/55     1:18:07       36:19    8:44     1:54:27
288   Jessica James          F3034       17/113     1:15:31       38:57    8:44     1:54:28
289   Mary Friedman          F3539       15/106     1:17:30       37:02    8:45     1:54:32
290   Lauren Kolojejchick-Ko F2024        18/75     1:20:26       34:08    8:45     1:54:34
291   Karen Fricke           F4044         7/86     1:16:51       37:44    8:45     1:54:36
292   Peter Johnson          M4549        14/42     1:17:24       37:17    8:45     1:54:42
293   Keith Banks            M5559        11/30     1:16:27       38:16    8:45     1:54:44
294   Kristiana Henderson    F2024        19/75     1:17:21       37:23    8:46     1:54:45
295   Jacob Kaldor           M3034        27/50     1:11:39       43:10    8:46     1:54:50
296   Donald Smith           M3539        31/66     1:16:09       38:45    8:46     1:54:54
297   Charley Pepin          M2529        31/61     1:14:14       40:51    8:47     1:55:05
298   Patrick Hogan          M5559        12/30     1:16:21       38:45    8:47     1:55:06
299   Sian Davies-Vollum     F4044         8/86     1:16:47       38:23    8:47     1:55:10
300   Carey Hawkins          F3539       16/106     1:16:37       38:32    8:47     1:55:10
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301   Karey Jamison          F3034       18/113     1:16:30       38:42    8:48     1:55:13
302   Anna Rose Wallace      F2024        20/75     1:16:41       38:33    8:48     1:55:15
303   Ross Johnson           M5054        18/36     1:18:25       36:52    8:48     1:55:18
304   Alisa Parker           F3034       19/113     1:17:40       37:51    8:49     1:55:32
305   Paula Mohs             F4044         9/86     1:17:40       37:51    8:49     1:55:32
306   Kristine Mauss         F2529       23/111     1:17:45       37:46    8:49     1:55:32
307   Joseph Lauzon          M4044        26/55     1:19:46       36:01    8:50     1:55:47
308   Melony Davis           F2529       24/111     1:13:48       42:17    8:52     1:56:05
309   Roderick Campbell      M0114          4/6     1:12:21       43:45    8:52     1:56:06
310   Richard Eidal          M5559        13/30     1:18:36       37:32    8:52     1:56:09
311   Ethan Wells            M0114          5/6     1:18:40       37:30    8:52     1:56:11
312   Erik Wells             M3034        28/50     1:18:39       37:37    8:53     1:56:17
313   Miguel Ortega          M3034        29/50     1:18:52       37:25    8:53     1:56:17
314   Pete Holderbein        M5559        14/30     1:19:00       37:18    8:53     1:56:18
315   Caitlin Robie          F2024        21/75     1:18:28       37:50    8:53     1:56:19
316   Tom Meints             M5054        19/36     1:17:55       38:24    8:53     1:56:20
317   Kylan Robinson         M2529        32/61     1:17:37       38:45    8:53     1:56:22
318   Jaime Peniche          F3034       20/113     1:18:50       37:32    8:53     1:56:23
319   Jason Peniche          M3539        32/66     1:18:51       37:32    8:53     1:56:23
320   Luke Scholl            M2529        33/61     1:17:50       38:41    8:54     1:56:32
321   Laura Scholl           F2529       25/111     1:17:52       38:40    8:54     1:56:32
322   Mariya Salo            F2529       26/111     1:18:09       38:23    8:54     1:56:33
323   Ranillo Malapitan      M4549        15/42     1:19:10       37:30    8:54     1:56:41
324   Joshua Polansky        M3034        30/50     1:17:22       39:24    8:55     1:56:47
325   Elizabeth Dunn         F3539       17/106     1:19:17       37:30    8:55     1:56:48
326   Miriamjoy Calicdan     F2529       27/111     1:16:50       39:57    8:55     1:56:48
327   Evan Martinec          M2529        34/61     1:15:48       41:02    8:55     1:56:51
328   Alison Davis           F2024        22/75     1:20:10       36:41    8:55     1:56:51
329   Joel Rohrs             M3539        33/66     1:18:22       38:29    8:55     1:56:52
330   Marc Abadie            M3539        34/66     1:19:11       37:41    8:55     1:56:53
331   Melissa Abadie         F3539       18/106     1:19:12       37:40    8:55     1:56:53
332   Jason Elzig            M2529        35/61     1:17:43       39:10    8:55     1:56:53
333   Tracie Edwards         F2024        23/75     1:18:33       38:20    8:55     1:56:53
334   Claire Miccio          F2529       28/111     1:18:02       38:56    8:56     1:56:58
335   Megan Darling          F2024        24/75     1:18:34       38:25    8:56     1:57:00
336   Ashley Vazquez         F2529       29/111     1:18:35       38:25    8:56     1:57:00
337   Tracey Czar            F3539       19/106     1:18:34       38:25    8:56     1:57:00
338   Christopher L Thomas   M5559        15/30     1:18:35       38:27    8:56     1:57:02
339   Robert Wyland          M2529        36/61     1:14:40       42:22    8:56     1:57:03
340   Freddie Avila          M3539        35/66     1:16:53       40:19    8:57     1:57:13
341   Pandora Chen           F4044        10/86     1:17:10       40:06    8:57     1:57:16
342   Terry E. Harman        M6569          2/6     1:20:04       37:12    8:57     1:57:17
343   Darren Egan            M2024        19/25     1:14:18       42:59    8:57     1:57:18
344   Jennifer Barlow        F3539       20/106     1:17:59       39:19    8:57     1:57:19
345   Carlos Candelas        M2529        37/61     1:17:41       39:41    8:58     1:57:22
346   Kevin Tinsley          M4549        16/42     1:20:20       37:04    8:58     1:57:24
347   Kristin Tinsley        F4549         2/66     1:20:20       37:04    8:58     1:57:24
348   Howard Hull            M4044        27/55     1:19:24       38:02    8:58     1:57:27
349   Brenna Gallagher       F2529       30/111     1:19:17       38:10    8:58     1:57:28
350   Joan Hogan             F5559         3/24     1:18:13       39:18    8:58     1:57:31
351   Jayne Ashby            F4044        11/86     1:18:30       39:02    8:58     1:57:33
352   Tara Olson             F3034       21/113     1:20:01       37:38    8:59     1:57:39
353   Cody Harding           M2529        38/61     1:18:53       38:45    8:59     1:57:39
354   Sopang Men             M2529        39/61     1:18:14       39:26    8:59     1:57:40
355   Larry Lipovsky         M5559        16/30     1:19:26       38:17    8:59     1:57:43
356   Michael Gale           M4549        17/42     1:18:14       39:39    9:00     1:57:54
357   Ana Camier             F3539       21/106     1:17:29       40:30    9:00     1:58:00
358   Daniel Leiter          M2024        20/25     1:12:22       45:41    9:01     1:58:03
359   Becca Greer            F2024        25/75     1:19:55       38:08    9:01     1:58:03
360   Kara Suddock           F2024        26/75     1:20:10       37:54    9:01     1:58:05
361   Jack Pong              M4549        18/42     1:19:26       38:43    9:01     1:58:09
362   Amos Chong             M3539        36/66     1:18:01       40:10    9:01     1:58:11
363   Ashley Salber          F2529       31/111     1:20:21       37:53    9:02     1:58:15
364   Jaime Garcia           M4549        19/42     1:19:59       38:22    9:02     1:58:21
365   Cheri Wagoner          F2529       32/111     1:20:41       37:50    9:03     1:58:32
366   Craig Bennett          M3539        37/66     1:18:46       39:50    9:03     1:58:37
367   Debby Jackson          F5559         4/24     1:19:57       38:39    9:03     1:58:37
368   Tara Martin            F4044        12/86     1:19:25       39:14    9:04     1:58:40
369   Robyn Campbell         F2024        27/75     1:17:54       40:50    9:04     1:58:44
370   Bridgette Madden       F3034       22/113     1:18:23       40:25    9:04     1:58:48
371   Andy Lin               M2529        40/61     1:20:23       38:25    9:04     1:58:48
372   Larry Levien           M6569          3/6     1:20:00       38:50    9:04     1:58:51
373   Donna Elliott          F3539       22/106     1:19:53       39:01    9:05     1:58:55
374   Keith Wood             M8099          1/1     1:19:16       39:42    9:05     1:58:58
375   Kristina Heersche      F4549         3/66     1:20:13       38:46    9:05     1:58:59
376   Charles Wolf           M6064         6/19     1:20:41       38:22    9:05     1:59:04
377   Derek Henry            M3539        38/66     1:16:24       42:47    9:06     1:59:12
378   Tessa Heyer            F2529       33/111     1:18:43       40:32    9:06     1:59:15
379   Tim Daly               M5559        17/30     1:20:13       39:05    9:06     1:59:18
380   Ella Price             F2024        28/75     1:20:22       39:03    9:07     1:59:26
381   Kathi Wilkes           F4549         4/66     1:18:31       40:57    9:07     1:59:28
382   Stephen Horan          M2529        41/61     1:22:24       37:05    9:07     1:59:29
383   Julie McCallum         F5054         3/40     1:19:45       39:45    9:07     1:59:31
384   Tess Griswold          F2024        29/75     1:20:18       39:15    9:08     1:59:34
385   Peter Liljengren       M6064         7/19     1:19:52       39:46    9:08     1:59:38
386   Kristina Walker        F3034       23/113     1:19:56       39:42    9:08     1:59:38
387   Clay Sprague           M5559        18/30     1:21:28       38:11    9:08     1:59:40
388   Michael Hsu            M5559        19/30     1:19:47       40:01    9:09     1:59:48
389   Rosanna Pine           F3539       23/106     1:19:26       40:23    9:09     1:59:50
390   Bruce Schafer          M4044        28/55     1:19:06       40:45    9:09     1:59:51
391   Karissa Gazdik         F2529       34/111     1:19:59       39:57    9:09     1:59:57
392   Kimberly Oentojo       F2529       35/111     1:19:51       40:12    9:10     2:00:04
393   Luis Quintero          M3539        39/66     1:17:29       42:44    9:11     2:00:13
394   Larry Claflin          M4044        29/55     1:19:21       40:54    9:11     2:00:16
395   Leana Schlener         F2529       36/111     1:20:23       39:55    9:11     2:00:19
396   Elise Woodward         F3539       24/106     1:20:21       40:03    9:12     2:00:25
397   Lisa Gluth             F3539       25/106     1:20:21       40:04    9:12     2:00:25
398   Carlene Teterud        F4044        13/86     1:21:24       39:04    9:12     2:00:28
399   Katrina Duell          F2024        30/75     1:23:42       36:51    9:12     2:00:33
400   Mike Middleton         M5559        20/30     1:22:28       38:07    9:12     2:00:36
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401   Daniel Cheah           M3034        31/50     1:19:36       41:03    9:13     2:00:40
402   Nichelle Schmitz       F2529       37/111     1:19:43       41:10    9:14     2:00:53
403   Kathleen Hickey        F2024        31/75     1:19:37       41:20    9:14     2:00:57
404   Anna Ott               F2529       38/111     1:20:11       40:47    9:14     2:00:59
405   Douglas H Stutz        M5054        20/36     1:18:59       42:00    9:14     2:00:59
406   Jeff Phillips          M6064         8/19     1:18:21       42:38    9:14     2:01:00
407   Jerry Bronson          M7074          1/3     1:20:38       40:24    9:14     2:01:03
408   Valentina Trofimchik   F2024        32/75     1:18:56       42:10    9:15     2:01:06
409   Bonnie Klamm           F1519         3/15     1:19:35       41:34    9:15     2:01:09
410   Allyson Goldstein      F2529       39/111     1:21:30       39:59    9:16     2:01:30
411   Laura Chapman          F4549         5/66     1:19:58       41:32    9:16     2:01:30
412   Lori Kauppila          F3539       26/106     1:20:20       41:14    9:17     2:01:34
413   April Graves           F3034       24/113     1:22:46       38:48    9:17     2:01:35
414   George Nix             M5559        21/30     1:19:19       42:16    9:17     2:01:36
415   Jennifer Traufler      F3539       27/106     1:23:08       38:29    9:17     2:01:37
416   Susan Hall             F5054         4/40     1:21:40       39:57    9:17     2:01:37
417   James Lee              M3539        40/66     1:17:01       45:04    9:19     2:02:06
418   Deedra Walkey          F4549         6/66     1:22:29       39:38    9:19     2:02:07
419   Anna Olivieri          F4549         7/66     1:22:29       39:38    9:19     2:02:07
420   Michael Sanchez        M5054        21/36     1:18:51       43:18    9:19     2:02:09
421   Erin Marques           F3034       25/113     1:21:55       40:20    9:20     2:02:16
422   Nicholas McGowan       M4549        20/42     1:21:26       40:59    9:21     2:02:26
423   Brenda Brenneis        F4549         8/66     1:22:03       40:28    9:21     2:02:32
424   Adrienne Ione          F2529       40/111     1:21:30       41:11    9:22     2:02:41
425   Jazz Biem              F0114          1/1     1:21:39       41:16    9:23     2:02:56
426   Brandon Custer         M3034        32/50     1:21:31       41:25    9:23     2:02:57
427   Debbie Saxon           F5054         5/40     1:21:45       41:13    9:23     2:02:59
428   Sandra Sarr            F5054         6/40     1:20:34       42:24    9:23     2:02:59
429   Mike Samples           M4044        30/55     1:20:58       42:01    9:23     2:03:00
430   Ranny Kant             F2529       41/111     1:21:03       42:02    9:24     2:03:05
431   Terri Scott            F4044        14/86     1:22:03       41:18    9:25     2:03:21
432   Ginger Richardson      F4044        15/86     1:20:20       43:06    9:25     2:03:27
433   Alesandra Morgan       F2529       42/111     1:19:56       43:36    9:26     2:03:32
434   Alison Mokski          F4044        16/86     1:20:15       43:20    9:26     2:03:36
435   Jane Nichols           F5054         7/40     1:21:51       41:46    9:26     2:03:37
436   Jessie Ziegler         F2529       43/111     1:23:07       40:32    9:26     2:03:39
437   Shawn Simpson          F4044        17/86     1:21:25       42:20    9:27     2:03:45
438   Jason Nelson           M3539        41/66     1:24:52       38:59    9:27     2:03:52
439   Charles Jackel         M4044        31/55     1:21:13       42:41    9:28     2:03:55
440   Amiee Talbot           F4549         9/66     1:22:23       41:35    9:28     2:03:58
441   David Gallegos         M4044        32/55     1:24:33       39:27    9:28     2:04:00
442   Tamra Hirano           F4549        10/66     1:22:49       41:19    9:29     2:04:08
443   Brad Flanagan          M4044        33/55     1:21:33       42:41    9:29     2:04:15
444   Meimin Xie             F3539       28/106     1:23:10       41:08    9:29     2:04:18
445   Diane Devita           F4549        11/66     1:23:35       40:43    9:29     2:04:18
446   Ephraim Freed          M2529        42/61     1:24:00       40:19    9:29     2:04:20
447   Jonathan Price         M2024        21/25     1:18:51       45:29    9:30     2:04:21
448   Jana McIlraith         F3539       29/106     1:23:08       41:14    9:30     2:04:23
449   Chantha Bun            M2529        43/61     1:22:38       41:47    9:30     2:04:25
450   Erik Peterson          M2529        44/61     1:24:51       39:35    9:30     2:04:26
451   Flo Lind               F5054         8/40     1:22:34       41:55    9:30     2:04:30
452   Dan Baltazor           M3539        42/66     1:24:48       39:43    9:30     2:04:32
453   Angelica Habeck        F2024        33/75     1:21:16       43:16    9:30     2:04:32
454   Jon Hewitt             M4549        21/42     1:22:36       42:02    9:31     2:04:39
455   Britney Sutton         F2529       44/111     1:23:40       41:02    9:31     2:04:42
456   Lyndsey Brock          F2529       45/111     1:22:50       41:57    9:32     2:04:47
457   Mike Natucci           M5054        22/36     1:25:13       39:35    9:32     2:04:49
458   Christy Kingsbury      F3539       30/106     1:22:16       42:35    9:32     2:04:51
459   Angela Dunn            F2529       46/111     1:23:27       41:24    9:32     2:04:52
460   James King             M3539        43/66     1:20:22       44:31    9:32     2:04:53
461   Samuel Talkington      M2024        22/25     1:17:30       47:34    9:33     2:05:05
462   Alexandra Mitchell     F2024        34/75     1:25:23       39:44    9:33     2:05:08
463   Sophath Dorn           M2529        45/61     1:23:36       41:31    9:33     2:05:08
464   Jonathan Rooney        M2529        46/61     1:20:09       45:02    9:33     2:05:11
465   Keith O'Rourke         M3539        44/66     1:19:11       46:03    9:34     2:05:15
466   Paul Olmstead          M5054        23/36     1:15:09       50:06    9:34     2:05:16
467   Kara McClanahan        F2529       47/111     1:21:59       43:17    9:34     2:05:17
468   Megan Eidenshink       F2024        35/75     1:22:00       43:16    9:34     2:05:17
469   Bridget Tanner         F3034       26/113     1:21:59       43:18    9:34     2:05:17
470   Briana Frenchmore      F2024        36/75     1:28:00       37:18    9:34     2:05:18
471   Marcie Polin           F5559         5/24     1:23:19       41:59    9:34     2:05:19
472   Angela Moore           F3539       31/106     1:23:22       41:57    9:34     2:05:19
473   Rebekah Chapman        F2529       48/111     1:24:50       40:30    9:34     2:05:20
474   Arthur Bodek           M4549        22/42     1:25:21       40:01    9:34     2:05:22
475   Jennie Wild            F2529       49/111     1:24:01       41:22    9:34     2:05:24
476   Brandi Groce           F3539       32/106     1:23:59       41:25    9:34     2:05:25
477   Meaghan Krebs          F2024        37/75     1:20:02       45:24    9:35     2:05:27
478   Connie Kittelman       F4044        18/86     1:22:28       43:08    9:35     2:05:37
479   Kayleen Baker          F4549        12/66     1:22:36       43:05    9:36     2:05:41
480   Steve Baker            M5054        24/36     1:22:35       43:06    9:36     2:05:42
481   Lisa Sorenson          F4044        19/86     1:22:58       42:44    9:36     2:05:42
482   Stacey Moore           F4044        20/86     1:22:59       42:45    9:36     2:05:44
483   Jill Jeffery           F3539       33/106     1:24:42       41:03    9:36     2:05:46
484   Jason Scales           M3539        45/66     1:21:23       44:25    9:36     2:05:48
485   Candice Storm          F3034       27/113     1:23:08       42:42    9:36     2:05:50
486   Laurell Aldrich        F2529       50/111     1:25:01       40:50    9:36     2:05:51
487   Glen Palacios          M4044        34/55     1:20:12       45:45    9:37     2:05:57
488   Scott Vervalin         M4549        23/42     1:26:38       39:20    9:37     2:05:58
489   Russ Ladley            M4549        24/42     1:22:39       43:19    9:37     2:05:59
490   Marielle Burch         F2529       51/111     1:22:39       43:21    9:37     2:06:00
491   Jason Miller           M3539        46/66     1:22:18       43:42    9:37     2:06:01
492   Gerry Stevenson        M5559        22/30     1:22:47       43:20    9:38     2:06:07
493   Daniel Parsons         M4549        25/42     1:25:55       40:13    9:38     2:06:09
494   Heather Rother         F3034       28/113     1:24:13       41:56    9:38     2:06:09
495   Samantha Williams      F3034       29/113     1:26:27       39:42    9:38     2:06:10
496   Matt Radosevich        M3539        47/66     1:26:27       39:43    9:38     2:06:10
497   Rhonda Perozzo         F3539       34/106     1:25:05       41:05    9:38     2:06:10
498   Cynthia Baker          F3034       30/113     1:20:37       45:34    9:38     2:06:11
499   Michael Dever          M4044        35/55     1:24:21       41:51    9:38     2:06:12
500   Christine Conradt      F4044        21/86     1:24:44       41:31    9:38     2:06:15
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501   Evelyne Pelletier      F4549        13/66     1:23:18       42:58    9:38     2:06:16
502   Lynea Carver           F3034       31/113     1:24:38       41:41    9:39     2:06:20
503   Rose Jenness           F4549        14/66     1:21:17       45:08    9:39     2:06:25
504   Angela Poulin Price    F3034       32/113     1:24:32       41:57    9:39     2:06:30
505   Marcus Rich            M2529        47/61     1:22:46       43:44    9:39     2:06:30
506   Beth Crippen           F4549        15/66     1:25:26       41:10    9:40     2:06:36
507   Summer Douglass        F3034       33/113     1:21:54       44:45    9:40     2:06:39
508   Lindsey Youngquist     F2024        38/75     1:20:28       46:13    9:40     2:06:41
509   Jeff Sprague           M4044        36/55     1:23:56       42:54    9:41     2:06:51
510   Mary Sigmen            F4549        16/66     1:24:04       42:51    9:41     2:06:55
511   Lisa Wojtanowicz       F4549        17/66     1:24:13       42:42    9:41     2:06:55
512   Cherish Shope          F2529       52/111     1:26:08       40:51    9:42     2:07:00
513   Erin Thorne            F2529       53/111     1:24:28       42:33    9:42     2:07:02
514   Deb Zanhow             F3034       34/113     1:25:01       42:01    9:42     2:07:02
515   Colleen Hacker         F5054         9/40     1:24:22       42:41    9:42     2:07:03
516   Jami Countryman        F3539       35/106     1:26:45       40:43    9:44     2:07:29
517   Kayli Hoogestraat      F2024        39/75     1:25:24       42:04    9:44     2:07:29
518   Polly Smith            F3034       35/113     1:24:50       42:51    9:45     2:07:42
519   Leah Thompson          F4044        22/86     1:25:30       42:13    9:45     2:07:44
520   Christine Hansen       F3539       36/106     1:25:32       42:12    9:45     2:07:44
521   Mark Murphy            M5559        23/30     1:26:10       41:35    9:45     2:07:45
522   Katie Fordham          F3539       37/106     1:24:09       43:44    9:46     2:07:54
523   Linda Valley           F5054        10/40     1:26:08       41:48    9:46     2:07:57
524   Amy Mason              F4044        23/86     1:26:51       41:07    9:46     2:07:59
525   Samantha Smith         F3539       38/106     1:22:48       45:15    9:47     2:08:04
526   Helen Booth            F4044        24/86     1:24:06       44:04    9:47     2:08:11
527   Marcia Deck            F2529       54/111     1:23:53       44:18    9:47     2:08:12
528   Chris Turner           M3539        48/66     1:24:14       44:00    9:47     2:08:15
529   Ken Graves             M6064         9/19     1:29:14       39:02    9:47     2:08:16
530   Fernando Ayala         M3539        49/66     1:27:21       41:00    9:48     2:08:21
531   Loriann Orcutt         F4044        25/86     1:26:15       42:09    9:48     2:08:24
532   Daniel Goodnature      M3034        33/50     1:24:22       44:11    9:49     2:08:34
533   Mike Gommi             M4044        37/55     1:24:51       43:45    9:49     2:08:36
534   Chuck Valley           M5054        25/36     1:24:50       43:46    9:49     2:08:36
535   Chris Hayward          M3539        50/66     1:27:04       41:36    9:49     2:08:41
536   Tansy Hayward          F3034       36/113     1:27:05       41:35    9:49     2:08:41
537   Rich Moffett           M4044        38/55     1:28:01       40:42    9:50     2:08:44
538   Doily Fulcher          M4044        39/55     1:23:54       44:51    9:50     2:08:45
539   Kelsey Salber          F2024        40/75     1:21:31       47:15    9:50     2:08:47
540   Tami Vondran           F3539       39/106     1:26:22       42:28    9:50     2:08:50
541   Tiara Horan            F2529       55/111     1:26:22       42:28    9:50     2:08:51
542   Gina McKune            F3034       37/113     1:26:04       42:51    9:50     2:08:55
543   Elizabeth Gibson       F1519         4/15     1:24:17       44:48    9:51     2:09:06
544   Tom Gibson             M4044        40/55     1:24:15       44:50    9:51     2:09:06
545   Alfred Amos            M5559        24/30     1:24:18       44:49    9:51     2:09:07
546   Jill Watson            F5559         6/24     1:24:22       44:50    9:52     2:09:13
547   Emily Neff             F2529       56/111     1:26:38       42:37    9:52     2:09:15
548   Beverly Hurgo          F3034       38/113     1:26:38       42:36    9:52     2:09:15
549   Ivelis Botti           F3034       39/113     1:26:42       42:39    9:52     2:09:21
550   Moriah Wilson          F2529       57/111     1:26:32       42:54    9:53     2:09:26
551   Thomas Trott           M4044        41/55     1:21:38       47:51    9:53     2:09:29
552   Sergey Ulanov          M2529        48/61     1:32:07       37:23    9:53     2:09:31
553   Lisa McDonald          F3539       40/106     1:26:24       43:07    9:53     2:09:32
554   Joy Brinkman           F3539       41/106     1:24:48       44:53    9:54     2:09:41
555   Karen Vaver            F4044        26/86     1:23:30       46:12    9:54     2:09:42
556   Kristy Lee             F3539       42/106     1:24:57       44:53    9:55     2:09:51
557   David Berg             M6064        10/19     1:26:02       43:51    9:55     2:09:54
558   Melissa Draeger        F2024        41/75     1:23:59       46:02    9:55     2:10:01
559   Devlin Winkelstein     M2529        49/61     1:26:43       43:18    9:56     2:10:02
560   Maya Winkelstein       F2529       58/111     1:26:44       43:18    9:56     2:10:02
561   Teresa Hernandez       F4044        27/86     1:26:19       43:43    9:56     2:10:03
562   Kirsten Luffy          F2024        42/75     1:24:03       46:00    9:56     2:10:03
563   Matthew Kunar          M3034        34/50     1:26:04       44:07    9:56     2:10:12
564   Nicole Callaway        F3034       40/113     1:27:51       42:21    9:56     2:10:13
565   Carla Miller           F3539       43/106     1:29:20       40:57    9:57     2:10:17
566   Cari Tannehill         F3539       44/106     1:29:20       40:57    9:57     2:10:17
567   Ndiashea Ngante        M3539        51/66     1:18:36       51:48    9:57     2:10:25
568   Casey McCotter         M3034        35/50     1:18:37       51:48    9:57     2:10:25
569   Laura Meade            F2024        43/75     1:24:05       46:20    9:57     2:10:26
570   Paul Evans             M5054        26/36     1:27:02       43:25    9:57     2:10:27
571   Breanna Reinke         F3034       41/113     1:29:25       41:08    9:58     2:10:34
572   Patrick Ciminera       M4549        26/42     1:27:02       43:33    9:58     2:10:35
573   Lizzie Lee             F5054        11/40     1:28:11       42:24    9:58     2:10:36
574   Jen Thun               F3034       42/113     1:24:11       46:26    9:58     2:10:37
575   Gus Lopez              M4549        27/42     1:26:26       44:13    9:58     2:10:39
576   Laura Copstead         F2529       59/111     1:27:31       43:13    9:59     2:10:45
577   Brittany Fulcher       F2024        44/75     1:24:00       47:06   10:00     2:11:06
578   Christy Tolotti        F3539       45/106     1:26:21       44:49   10:01     2:11:11
579   Heidi Minnich          F3539       46/106     1:28:21       42:52   10:01     2:11:13
580   Wayne Osborn           M4549        28/42     1:30:33       40:50   10:02     2:11:24
581   Magdalena Johnson      F3034       43/113     1:28:21       43:07   10:02     2:11:28
582   Leah Sandlian          F3034       44/113     1:26:40       44:52   10:02     2:11:32
583   Christy Ferber         F3539       47/106     1:26:40       44:52   10:02     2:11:32
584   Laura Faiszt           F3539       48/106     1:27:40       43:59   10:03     2:11:39
585   Janna Trolia           F2529       60/111     1:25:42       45:59   10:03     2:11:41
586   Marissa Nyman          F2024        45/75     1:26:02       45:41   10:03     2:11:43
587   Phally Sek             F2529       61/111     1:25:21       46:26   10:04     2:11:47
588   Linda Goldade          F5054        12/40     1:28:31       43:27   10:05     2:11:59
589   Matthew Madden         M3539        52/66     1:25:31       46:29   10:05     2:12:01
590   Leanne Looney          F4044        28/86     1:27:25       44:38   10:05     2:12:04
591   Nicole Fujie           F2529       62/111     1:27:57       44:09   10:05     2:12:06
592   Lance Bunch            M3539        53/66     1:27:57       44:09   10:05     2:12:06
593   Patricia Rogers        F5559         7/24     1:27:29       44:38   10:05     2:12:07
594   Kate Davis             F2529       63/111     1:27:40       44:30   10:05     2:12:11
595   Matt Mueller           M3539        54/66     1:27:08       45:03   10:05     2:12:12
596   Heather Mueller        F3539       49/106     1:27:08       45:03   10:05     2:12:12
597   Lisa Hampton           F3034       45/113     1:27:19       44:54   10:06     2:12:13
598   Lorna Shanks           F2529       64/111     1:24:02       48:11   10:06     2:12:14
599   Chris Boyle            M4044        42/55     1:14:43       57:30   10:06     2:12:14
600   Anna Lyons             F3034       46/113     1:26:24       45:53   10:06     2:12:17
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601   Troy Goracke           M3034        36/50     1:22:59       49:18   10:06     2:12:18
602   Rena Sandgren          F2529       65/111     1:29:38       42:47   10:06     2:12:25
603   Marlys Morton          F4044        29/86     1:29:01       43:27   10:07     2:12:29
604   Rochelle Weems         F3034       47/113     1:25:02       47:33   10:07     2:12:36
605   Jennifer Lawrence      F2529       66/111     1:25:02       47:36   10:07     2:12:38
606   Paul Schroer           M3034        37/50     1:23:07       49:46   10:09     2:12:54
607   Marcy Schroer          F3539       50/106     1:23:09       49:45   10:09     2:12:55
608   Jan Elbert             F4549        18/66     1:29:52       43:11   10:09     2:13:04
609   Bob Cooper             M5559        25/30     1:26:35       46:29   10:09     2:13:04
610   Paula Holmes           F4549        19/66     1:26:40       46:27   10:10     2:13:08
611   Sarah Sandquist        F2529       67/111     1:27:37       45:44   10:11     2:13:21
612   Greg Fleming           M4044        43/55     1:24:13       49:21   10:12     2:13:34
613   Hailey Morgan          F2024        46/75     1:28:27       45:09   10:12     2:13:37
614   Torrey Sanbeck         F3539       51/106     1:27:16       46:21   10:12     2:13:38
615   Denise Kendall         F5054        13/40     1:27:21       46:18   10:12     2:13:40
616   Jason Eglin            M3034        38/50     1:27:02       46:39   10:12     2:13:41
617   Shannon Sullins        F4044        30/86     1:28:37       45:17   10:13     2:13:54
618   Audrey Kirkwood        F5054        14/40     1:28:56       44:58   10:13     2:13:55
619   Colleen Randall        F3034       48/113     1:27:58       46:00   10:14     2:13:59
620   Tracey Hull            F3034       49/113     1:26:54       47:13   10:14     2:14:08
621   Jillian Kunar          F3034       50/113     1:26:05       48:09   10:15     2:14:15
622   Gratia Ratzloff        F2024        47/75     1:29:38       44:41   10:15     2:14:19
623   Frederick Bugenig      M5054        27/36     1:27:36       46:48   10:16     2:14:25
624   Kristine Yanez         F4044        31/86     1:31:39       42:51   10:16     2:14:31
625   Cara Best              F4549        20/66     1:27:41       47:17   10:18     2:14:58
626   Dan Dizon              M4549        29/42     1:29:21       45:47   10:19     2:15:09
627   Sharon Marsh           F3539       52/106     1:31:21       43:48   10:19     2:15:09
628   Janet Werner           F6064          1/6     1:29:01       46:10   10:19     2:15:12
629   Jennifer Kallerson     F3539       53/106     1:30:50       44:23   10:19     2:15:14
630   Jeffrey Irwin          M5054        28/36     1:30:50       44:24   10:19     2:15:14
631   Joe Ardan              M5054        29/36     1:29:18       45:59   10:20     2:15:17
632   Monica Kuhl            F2529       68/111     1:27:23       47:55   10:20     2:15:19
633   Marilyn Pyke           F4549        21/66     1:24:30       50:56   10:20     2:15:26
634   Kimberlee Ely          F3539       54/106     1:28:16       47:14   10:21     2:15:31
635   Tatum Tauscher         F2024        48/75     1:29:16       46:16   10:21     2:15:32
636   Trish Short            F3539       55/106                 2:15:32   10:21     2:15:32
637   Seanna Holden          F3034       51/113                 2:15:33   10:21     2:15:33
638   Stacy Schell-Poyser    F3034       52/113     1:31:16       44:18   10:21     2:15:34
639   Karly Hamic            F2529       69/111     1:31:16       44:20   10:21     2:15:36
640   Carrianne Culy         F2529       70/111     1:31:44       44:09   10:22     2:15:54
641   Kate Laner             F4549        22/66     1:31:17       44:38   10:23     2:15:56
642   Amy Foreman            F3539       56/106     1:29:21       46:34   10:23     2:15:56
643   Elizabeth Landry       F4549        23/66     1:31:17       44:38   10:23     2:15:56
644   Wanda Townsend         F4044        32/86     1:24:30       51:45   10:24     2:16:16
645   Alex Neshmonin         M2529        50/61     1:30:15       46:03   10:24     2:16:18
646   Kristina Irelan        F3034       53/113     1:32:28       43:55   10:25     2:16:23
647   Anne Marie Twining     F2529       71/111     1:28:34       47:55   10:25     2:16:29
648   Ashley Dell'Osa        F2024        49/75     1:27:43       48:53   10:26     2:16:37
649   Meagan Harding         F2529       72/111     1:27:49       48:51   10:26     2:16:40
650   Jenn Sifferman         F3034       54/113     1:30:32       46:16   10:27     2:16:49
651   Greg Carpenter         M4549        30/42     1:30:14       46:36   10:27     2:16:51
652   Romuald Thorn          M4044        44/55     1:32:55       44:01   10:27     2:16:57
653   Camille Deacon         F2024        50/75     1:33:29       43:29   10:27     2:16:59
654   Bret Bellevue          M5054        30/36     1:32:36       44:24   10:28     2:17:01
655   Mackenzie Stevenson    F1519         5/15     1:30:52       46:10   10:28     2:17:03
656   Marshall Cook          M2529        51/61     1:28:21       48:47   10:28     2:17:08
657   Jacquelyn Ashley       F3539       57/106     1:28:57       48:16   10:29     2:17:14
658   Lori Beyerly           F4044        33/86                 2:17:26   10:29     2:17:26
659   Christina Baker        F4549        24/66     1:32:52       44:37   10:30     2:17:29
660   Ellen Fulcher          F4044        34/86     1:29:09       48:26   10:30     2:17:36
661   Monica Phillippi       F4549        25/66     1:31:11       46:30   10:31     2:17:42
662   Claire Talbert         F3034       55/113     1:29:43       48:06   10:31     2:17:50
663   Misty Beltran          F2529       73/111     1:31:00       46:51   10:31     2:17:51
664   Paul Willett           M5054        31/36     1:32:29       45:32   10:32     2:18:02
665   Linda Frkuska          F4044        35/86     1:30:41       47:29   10:33     2:18:10
666   Siegfried Buchmann     M4549        31/42     1:29:13       49:03   10:33     2:18:16
667   Nikki Pearson          F2529       74/111     1:32:10       46:07   10:33     2:18:18
668   Tammy Perrine          F3034       56/113     1:33:09       45:12   10:34     2:18:22
669   Megan Matthew          F4549        26/66     1:30:48       47:47   10:35     2:18:36
670   Katie Dodge            F2024        51/75     1:35:45       42:51   10:35     2:18:36
671   Katie Glump            F2024        52/75     1:32:10       46:41   10:36     2:18:51
672   Colleen Carroll        F4044        36/86     1:34:52       44:05   10:36     2:18:57
673   Ryan Funk              M2529        52/61     1:31:24       47:34   10:36     2:18:58
674   Matthew Madlem         M4549        32/42     1:41:26       37:34   10:37     2:19:01
675   Dana Ellis             M5054        32/36     1:32:37       46:28   10:37     2:19:05
676   Gloria Nirschl         F6569          1/3     1:31:14       47:58   10:38     2:19:13
677   Stephen Harding        M4044        45/55     1:30:03       49:10   10:38     2:19:13
678   Danny Carlson          M3539        55/66     1:29:25       49:51   10:38     2:19:16
679   Dawn Bellevue          F5054        15/40     1:34:48       44:47   10:39     2:19:35
680   Carl Sanders           M4044        46/55     1:15:24     1:04:23   10:40     2:19:48
681   Joshua Nestorov        M2529        53/61     1:32:19       47:31   10:40     2:19:50
682   Erica Bernklau         F2024        53/75     1:33:52       46:03   10:41     2:19:55
683   Jerry Henderson        M6064        11/19     1:35:19       44:51   10:42     2:20:11
684   Susan Henderson        F6064          2/6     1:35:20       44:51   10:42     2:20:11
685   Matthew Mills          M3539        56/66     1:33:33       46:38   10:42     2:20:12
686   Tianna Myzak           F3034       57/113     1:32:41       47:32   10:42     2:20:13
687   Elizabeth Nyland       F3034       58/113     1:34:04       46:10   10:42     2:20:14
688   Shawna Green           F3539       58/106     1:32:28       47:52   10:43     2:20:20
689   Rebecca Hollis         F3034       59/113     1:34:04       46:27   10:44     2:20:31
690   Sophia Consola         F4044        37/86     1:33:58       46:37   10:44     2:20:36
691   Sharon Ellis           F5054        16/40     1:34:07       46:32   10:44     2:20:39
692   Jordan Venzke          F2024        54/75     1:33:05       47:46   10:45     2:20:51
693   Bryan Dahms            M2024        23/25     1:33:05       47:47   10:45     2:20:52
694   Ana Gutierrez          F2529       75/111     1:33:42       47:25   10:46     2:21:07
695   Terri Calton           F5054        17/40     1:33:41       47:25   10:46     2:21:07
696   Brittney Holman        F2024        55/75     1:31:06       50:01   10:46     2:21:08
697   Katie Schulstad        F2529       76/111     1:33:13       47:58   10:47     2:21:12
698   Jeff Lyng              M3034        39/50     1:32:03       49:12   10:47     2:21:16
699   Shannon Michelli       F3539       59/106     1:26:38       54:43   10:47     2:21:21
700   Merrihelen Stanley     F4044        38/86     1:32:48       48:37   10:48     2:21:26
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701   Martine Pettenaro      F5054        18/40     1:36:14       45:30   10:49     2:21:44
702   Daria Toth             F3034       60/113     1:33:35       48:09   10:49     2:21:45
703   Danae Dickens-Thorsnes F2529       77/111     1:31:43       50:02   10:49     2:21:45
704   Valerie Pettit         F3034       61/113     1:29:50       52:00   10:50     2:21:51
705   Alex Overby            M1519          4/6     1:35:44       46:07   10:50     2:21:51
706   Shana Weber            F3539       60/106     1:30:43       51:19   10:51     2:22:02
707   Cindy Williams         F4549        27/66     1:36:02       46:03   10:51     2:22:06
708   Anthony Kendall        M4549        33/42     1:34:23       47:45   10:51     2:22:08
709   Brian Torres           M2529        54/61     1:25:32       56:40   10:51     2:22:12
710   Jenni Boran            F3539       61/106     1:33:22       48:51   10:51     2:22:14
711   Kathryn Roller         F5054        19/40     1:34:55       47:19   10:52     2:22:15
712   Brenda Hauge           F5054        20/40     1:34:54       47:20   10:52     2:22:15
713   Franklin Orcutt        M4044        47/55     1:31:46       50:35   10:52     2:22:22
714   Patrick Lee            M6064        12/19     1:33:39       48:48   10:52     2:22:27
715   Alex Conway            M2024        24/25     1:35:10       47:38   10:54     2:22:48
716   Linda Allen            F4549        28/66     1:33:10       49:40   10:54     2:22:51
717   Karen Sargent          F4549        29/66     1:35:16       47:36   10:54     2:22:53
718   Karen McConnell        F4044        39/86     1:33:22       49:36   10:55     2:22:59
719   Crystal Gilkeson       F3034       62/113     1:32:49       50:14   10:55     2:23:04
720   Nicole Griesmeyer      F2024        56/75     1:34:10       48:54   10:55     2:23:04
721   Steve Calton           M5054        33/36     1:33:43       49:43   10:57     2:23:26
722   Gary Moss              M4549        34/42     1:32:03       51:28   10:57     2:23:31
723   Jane Bierman           F3034       63/113     1:39:51       43:58   10:59     2:23:49
724   Andrea Papa            F2529       78/111     1:35:01       48:50   10:59     2:23:52
725   Kristin Moultine       F5559         8/24     1:37:43       46:21   11:00     2:24:04
726   Betty Popenuck         F2024        57/75     1:34:53       49:15   11:00     2:24:09
727   Erika Miner            F4549        30/66     1:35:44       48:33   11:01     2:24:18
728   Steve Brown            M4549        35/42     1:39:29       44:56   11:02     2:24:26
729   Taylor Brown           M1519          5/6     1:26:11       58:16   11:02     2:24:27
730   Kyle Larson            M3539        57/66     1:39:29       44:59   11:02     2:24:28
731   Sarah Baldridge        F2529       79/111     1:37:16       47:27   11:03     2:24:43
732   Jorge Duque            M3539        58/66     1:34:49       50:07   11:04     2:24:56
733   Amy Goodnature         F3034       64/113     1:36:23       48:37   11:04     2:25:01
734   Douglas Gemin          M6569          4/6     1:37:40       47:22   11:04     2:25:02
735   Todd Rorem             M3034        40/50     1:35:10       49:56   11:05     2:25:06
736   Kami Cottrell          F2529       80/111     1:35:08       50:13   11:06     2:25:22
737   Lorna Rodriguez        F2024        58/75     1:37:10       48:12   11:06     2:25:23
738   Starr Gacula           F2024        59/75     1:37:54       47:30   11:06     2:25:25
739   Bonnie Freshour        F4549        31/66     1:35:22       50:31   11:08     2:25:53
740   Grace Mahoney          F2024        60/75     1:40:41       45:13   11:08     2:25:55
741   Laura Hawk             F4549        32/66     1:38:35       47:27   11:09     2:26:03
742   Cindi Ott              F3539       62/106     1:33:41       52:23   11:09     2:26:04
743   Theresa Brown          F4044        40/86     1:34:50       51:16   11:09     2:26:07
744   Janice Maeda           F4044        41/86     1:36:49       49:45   11:11     2:26:34
745   Machelle Strohmeyer    F2529       81/111     1:36:37       50:09   11:12     2:26:46
746   Ann Shankle            F4044        42/86     1:40:48       46:05   11:13     2:26:54
747   Diana Hull             F3539       63/106     1:37:50       49:07   11:13     2:26:57
748   Paige Griffith         F1519         6/15     1:33:34       53:29   11:14     2:27:03
749   Wayne Mehl             M7074          2/3     1:38:52       48:52   11:17     2:27:45
750   Kim Spinner            F2024        61/75     1:30:50       56:54   11:17     2:27:45
751   Keith Beckman          M3034        41/50     1:35:34       52:13   11:17     2:27:47
752   Sara Alvarez           F3034       65/113     1:38:06       49:46   11:17     2:27:52
753   Alan Alvarez           M3539        59/66     1:38:06       49:46   11:17     2:27:53
754   Sara Wisely            F2529       82/111     1:37:03       50:49   11:17     2:27:53
755   Luci Brown             F5559         9/24     1:39:14       48:38   11:17     2:27:53
756   Becky Enright          F3034       66/113     1:37:07       50:48   11:18     2:27:56
757   Jodi Wright            F3034       67/113     1:37:07       50:48   11:18     2:27:56
758   Donelle Mahan          F4044        43/86     1:41:17       46:43   11:18     2:28:00
759   Denise Brooks          F4549        33/66     1:38:06       50:17   11:20     2:28:23
760   Dean Olson             M5054        34/36     1:20:23     1:08:09   11:20     2:28:33
761   Andrew Butler          M3034        42/50     1:37:14       51:33   11:21     2:28:47
762   Kendra Fujiwara        F3539       64/106     1:37:21       51:37   11:22     2:28:58
763   Michelle Chuinard-Bree F4044        44/86     1:42:58       46:14   11:23     2:29:12
764   Bridget A. Wetzler     F3539       65/106     1:38:33       50:41   11:24     2:29:15
765   Stephanie Gillogly     F3034       68/113     1:38:33       50:44   11:24     2:29:17
766   Patricia Anderson      F4549        34/66     1:40:31       49:04   11:25     2:29:35
767   Susan Yakubovich       F4549        35/66     1:39:07       50:41   11:26     2:29:49
768   Alice Phillips         F5054        21/40                 2:29:55   11:27     2:29:55
769   Dana Beale             F3539       66/106     1:40:04       49:51   11:27     2:29:56
770   Andrea Dominey         F5054        22/40     1:38:58       51:19   11:28     2:30:17
771   Aaron Klungness        M4044        48/55     1:38:55       51:28   11:29     2:30:24
772   Mckenzie Fulcher       F1519         7/15     1:41:41       48:50   11:29     2:30:31
773   Shanna Duryea          F4044        45/86     1:37:07       53:24   11:29     2:30:31
774   Kristine Buker         F4044        46/86     1:38:39       51:53   11:29     2:30:32
775   Christie Armstrong     F3034       69/113     1:42:12       48:20   11:30     2:30:33
776   Anna Russell           F3034       70/113     1:34:04       56:49   11:31     2:30:53
777   Kathleen Ruth          F4549        36/66     1:41:36       49:28   11:32     2:31:04
778   Emily Von Rueden       F3034       71/113     1:39:22       51:56   11:33     2:31:19
779   Hannah Schlatter       F2529       83/111     1:36:23       55:10   11:34     2:31:33
780   Jordan Ordonio         M3034        43/50     1:37:30       54:13   11:35     2:31:43
781   Cathy Irelan           F3034       72/113     1:37:17       54:31   11:35     2:31:49
782   James Turnbaugh        M3539        60/66     1:30:53     1:01:14   11:37     2:32:08
783   Cheryl Schaults        F2529       84/111     1:30:52     1:01:16   11:37     2:32:08
784   Yeewah Fong            F3034       73/113     1:39:28       52:41   11:37     2:32:10
785   Glen Byrne             M4044        49/55     1:36:28       55:48   11:37     2:32:16
786   Chelsie Burnett        F2024        62/75     1:39:37       52:41   11:38     2:32:18
787   Shebanyah Vanhoof      F3034       74/113     1:38:31       53:51   11:38     2:32:23
788   Mary Tharp             F5559        10/24     1:38:50       53:35   11:38     2:32:25
789   Maelana Clark          F4044        47/86     1:40:31       52:01   11:39     2:32:32
790   Maricar Abajero        F4044        48/86     1:38:05       54:27   11:39     2:32:33
791   Rochelle Jones         F2529       85/111                 2:32:35   11:39     2:32:35
792   Alisha McKnight        F1519         8/15     1:40:40       51:56   11:39     2:32:37
793   Sandi Carlson          F3034       75/113     1:38:33       54:04   11:39     2:32:37
794   Kara Steward           F4549        37/66     1:42:24       50:18   11:39     2:32:43
795   Gladys Dale            F5559        11/24     1:37:28       55:18   11:40     2:32:46
796   Theresa Hinds          F3539       67/106     1:40:25       52:27   11:40     2:32:52
797   Naomi Johnson          F3539       68/106     1:34:03       58:52   11:40     2:32:56
798   Julia Gould            F4549        38/66                 2:33:00   11:41     2:33:00
799   Julana Hardtke         F3034       76/113     1:43:43       49:24   11:41     2:33:08
800   Sarah Homer            F2024        63/75     1:41:06       52:07   11:42     2:33:14

Generated March 21, 2026 at 4:13 AM 8/11



Tacoma City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    HALF_TUR     SPLIT_2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jeannie Abbott         F3539       69/106     1:44:30       49:03   11:43     2:33:34
802   Lisa Metzger           F4044        49/86     1:41:41       52:11   11:45     2:33:53
803   Christine Diedrich     F4044        50/86     1:33:27     1:00:38   11:46     2:34:06
804   Thomas Bodlak          M4549        36/42     1:38:19       55:52   11:46     2:34:11
805   Kasha Benavente        F3539       70/106     1:42:28       51:47   11:47     2:34:16
806   Angela Garner          F2529       86/111     1:41:06       53:10   11:47     2:34:16
807   Nicki Eisfeldt         F3539       71/106     1:42:28       51:48   11:47     2:34:16
808   Christina Jobe         F3539       72/106     1:43:26       51:14   11:48     2:34:40
809   Trish Lincoln          F3034       77/113     1:42:52       51:57   11:49     2:34:49
810   Susanna Buttorff       F3539       73/106                 2:34:57   11:50     2:34:57
811   Lilly Hsu              F3539       74/106                 2:34:57   11:50     2:34:57
812   Jenya Campbell         F3539       75/106     1:43:59       51:25   11:52     2:35:24
813   Leslie Grow            F3034       78/113     1:40:49       54:40   11:52     2:35:30
814   Richard Hoesch         M5559        26/30                 2:35:31   11:52     2:35:31
815   Chris Demaske          F4044        51/86     1:44:21       51:12   11:52     2:35:33
816   Karen Stubbs           F4044        52/86     1:40:53       54:56   11:54     2:35:50
817   Mallory Dayton         F2024        64/75     1:41:36       54:20   11:54     2:35:57
818   Larry Hamon            M5054        35/36     1:48:34       47:27   11:55     2:36:01
819   Tracie Ang             F4044        53/86     1:44:19       52:06   11:56     2:36:25
820   Avinesh Chand          M2529        55/61     1:44:12       52:25   11:57     2:36:37
821   Lisa Duszynski         F4044        54/86     1:42:10       54:35   11:58     2:36:46
822   Willie Pugh            M6064        13/19     1:45:06       51:40   11:58     2:36:46
823   Herman Schipma III     M3034        44/50     1:42:05       54:45   11:58     2:36:50
824   Leah Cook              F2529       87/111     1:42:59       53:56   11:59     2:36:55
825   Lindsey Vander Lugt    F2024        65/75     1:41:35       55:23   11:59     2:36:59
826   Shawn Campbell         F3539       76/106     1:43:30       53:30   11:59     2:37:00
827   Tammy Vander Lugt      F5054        23/40     1:45:39       51:29   12:00     2:37:09
828   Kurt Jacobson          M6569          5/6     1:40:57       56:26   12:01     2:37:24
829   Susan Goheen           F5054        24/40     1:45:45       51:42   12:01     2:37:27
830   Nikki Ball             F3539       77/106     1:45:45       51:42   12:01     2:37:27
831   Filma Fontanilla       F3034       79/113     1:43:39       53:57   12:02     2:37:37
832   Phillip Horan          M2529        56/61     1:38:05       59:32   12:02     2:37:37
833   Stephanie Horan        F2529       88/111     1:38:04       59:33   12:02     2:37:38
834   Casey Cochrane         M4549        37/42     1:40:32       57:10   12:02     2:37:43
835   Lisa Dabalos-Mcmahon   F4044        55/86     1:44:18       53:29   12:03     2:37:48
836   Alisa Owsley           F2529       89/111     1:42:59       54:49   12:03     2:37:49
837   Madisyn Harding        F1519         9/15     1:43:02       54:50   12:03     2:37:52
838   Sandra Anderson        F4549        39/66     1:45:13       52:49   12:04     2:38:03
839   Mary Ann Keith         F5054        25/40     1:43:27       54:38   12:04     2:38:05
840   Anne Stewart           F5054        26/40     1:45:13       53:08   12:05     2:38:22
841   Paula Vitolo           F4044        56/86     1:48:00       50:36   12:06     2:38:37
842   Tammy Zinda            F4044        57/86     1:44:19       54:18   12:07     2:38:38
843   Jessi Richardson       F3539       78/106     1:47:59       50:48   12:07     2:38:48
844   Shawna Kelly           F3034       80/113                 2:39:06   12:09     2:39:06
845   Crysta Swarts          F2529       90/111     1:38:39     1:00:40   12:10     2:39:20
846   Sarah Klemme           F2024        66/75     1:44:38       54:54   12:11     2:39:32
847   Katie McLellan         F3034       81/113     1:44:38       54:54   12:11     2:39:33
848   Roxanne Nusbaum        F4549        40/66     1:44:17       55:29   12:12     2:39:46
849   Brianne McCarty        F2529       91/111     1:43:55       55:51   12:12     2:39:47
850   Paul Lovelady          M4044        50/55     1:51:45       48:11   12:13     2:39:56
851   Cheryl Wright          F5054        27/40     1:46:26       53:37   12:13     2:40:03
852   Calvin   cal Evans     M5559        27/30     1:47:14       52:52   12:13     2:40:06
853   Lynn Brown             M5559        28/30     1:46:52       53:24   12:14     2:40:16
854   Jake Brisson           M1519          6/6     1:44:25       56:09   12:15     2:40:35
855   Bern Kurtz             M5559        29/30     1:47:37       53:14   12:17     2:40:52
856   Kyle Hardtke           M3034        45/50     1:44:03       57:05   12:18     2:41:08
857   Julie Pettibone        F3034       82/113     1:42:31       59:15   12:21     2:41:46
858   Peggy Schnack          F2529       92/111     1:44:06       57:43   12:21     2:41:50
859   Allison Martin         F4044        58/86     1:46:51       55:07   12:22     2:41:58
860   Deb Belford            F4549        41/66     1:46:51       55:07   12:22     2:41:59
861   Bridget Oconnor        F4044        59/86     1:46:38       55:49   12:24     2:42:27
862   Glenn Reiff            M6064        14/19     1:45:38       56:56   12:25     2:42:35
863   Karen Puddy            F5054        28/40     1:44:58       57:40   12:25     2:42:38
864   Tammy Summers-Packard  F4549        42/66     1:47:37       55:09   12:25     2:42:46
865   Sarah McBride          F3539       79/106     1:36:25     1:06:28   12:26     2:42:53
866   Meg Foster             F4549        43/66     1:34:24     1:08:34   12:26     2:42:59
867   Dara Burlingame        F4044        60/86     1:45:10       58:15   12:29     2:43:26
868   Julia O'Neill          F4549        44/66     1:51:43       52:07   12:30     2:43:50
869   Allison Barker         F1519        10/15     1:48:03       56:03   12:32     2:44:06
870   Kayle Arnestad         F1519        11/15     1:50:39       53:27   12:32     2:44:06
871   Tania Johnson          F4549        45/66     1:45:20       58:51   12:32     2:44:11
872   Jo Alexander           F3539       80/106     1:42:01     1:02:13   12:32     2:44:14
873   Cassie Porcella        F3034       83/113     1:46:15       58:11   12:33     2:44:27
874   Melissa Hogfoss        F2529       93/111     1:47:41       56:55   12:34     2:44:37
875   Pebble Hager           F6064          3/6     1:51:04       53:34   12:34     2:44:39
876   Marjorie Hickey        F5559        12/24     1:47:40       57:00   12:34     2:44:40
877   Amber Haeg             F2024        67/75     1:48:43       56:21   12:36     2:45:04
878   Lori Brisson           F4044        61/86     1:44:44     1:00:22   12:36     2:45:06
879   St. John Maloney       M4044        51/55     1:49:23       55:45   12:36     2:45:08
880   Sydney Conrad          F1519        12/15     1:51:48       53:31   12:37     2:45:19
881   Myrna Conrad           F5559        13/24     1:51:49       53:30   12:37     2:45:19
882   Craig Olson            M4044        52/55     2:00:11       45:51   12:40     2:46:02
883   Linda Schier           F3539       81/106     1:47:18       58:58   12:42     2:46:17
884   Mollie Sparks          F3539       82/106     1:52:35       55:13   12:49     2:47:49
885   Derieontay Sparks      M3539        61/66     1:52:35       55:16   12:49     2:47:51
886   Jenna Young            F3539       83/106     1:51:31       56:23   12:49     2:47:54
887   Kathleen Cooper        F4549        46/66     1:46:36     1:01:23   12:49     2:48:00
888   Deidre Emerson         F3539       84/106     1:44:58     1:03:02   12:50     2:48:01
889   Jonathon George        M3034        46/50     1:47:29     1:00:39   12:50     2:48:08
890   Beth Bailey            F3539       85/106     1:47:33     1:00:38   12:50     2:48:12
891   Sarah Hamilton         F2529       94/111     1:54:29       54:41   12:55     2:49:11
892   Karen Black            F4044        62/86     1:54:29       54:43   12:55     2:49:12
893   Katheryn Campbell      F3034       84/113     1:47:15     1:02:20   12:57     2:49:36
894   Amy Trachte            F3539       86/106     1:48:49     1:00:52   12:57     2:49:42
895   Sarah Tracy            F3539       87/106     1:51:06       58:39   12:58     2:49:46
896   Wendy Zidar            F3034       85/113     1:52:19       57:31   12:58     2:49:50
897   Heather Valtee         F4044        63/86     1:52:28       57:34   12:59     2:50:03
898   Angela Suafoa          F3539       88/106     1:47:24     1:02:44   12:59     2:50:08
899   Connie Many            F4044        64/86     1:51:37       58:32   12:59     2:50:10
900   Ethan Ivy-Cooley       M2024        25/25     1:52:43       57:35   13:00     2:50:19
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901   Alicia Ambrogio        F3034       86/113     1:47:20     1:03:02   13:00     2:50:22
902   Mardee Coleman         F4044        65/86     1:53:15       57:12   13:01     2:50:28
903   Candice Inskeep        F3539       89/106     1:53:17       57:11   13:01     2:50:29
904   Karen Parr             F5054        29/40     1:51:02       59:27   13:01     2:50:30
905   Michelle Knox          F4549        47/66     1:46:32     1:04:50   13:05     2:51:22
906   Beatrice Ensunsa       F2529       95/111     1:46:12     1:05:15   13:05     2:51:27
907   Mandy Undziakiewcz     F2529       96/111     1:46:11     1:05:15   13:05     2:51:27
908   Jose Hernandez         M3034        47/50     1:49:57     1:01:39   13:06     2:51:36
909   Linda Flores           F5054        30/40     1:54:46       57:09   13:07     2:51:56
910   Emily Granier          F1519        13/15     1:52:51       59:11   13:08     2:52:02
911   Victoria Sorenson      F1519        14/15     1:52:50       59:12   13:08     2:52:03
912   Jill Javor             F3034       87/113     1:53:52       58:19   13:09     2:52:11
913   Johanna Irwin          F4549        48/66     1:52:23       59:56   13:09     2:52:20
914   Angie Ragan            F4044        66/86     1:54:51       57:41   13:10     2:52:33
915   Pamela Kelly           F4549        49/66     1:54:51       57:42   13:10     2:52:33
916   Rebecca Mahaffie       F3034       88/113     1:51:57     1:00:38   13:10     2:52:35
917   Jennevieve Schlemmer   F3539       90/106     1:58:18       54:55   13:13     2:53:14
918   Trevor Redfern         M3539        62/66     1:58:18       54:55   13:13     2:53:14
919   Mary Beth Hatheway     F4044        67/86     1:54:36       58:46   13:14     2:53:22
920   Amy Ravenholt          F5054        31/40     1:57:04       56:19   13:14     2:53:24
921   Robert Armstrong       M4549        38/42     1:54:51       58:44   13:15     2:53:36
922   Bryan Hatheway         M3539        63/66     1:54:35       59:03   13:15     2:53:39
923   Nicholas Zeitler       M2529        57/61     1:46:53     1:06:54   13:16     2:53:47
924   Brian Hester           M3539        64/66     1:56:05       57:51   13:17     2:53:56
925   Julie Salmon           F4549        50/66     1:55:08       58:54   13:17     2:54:03
926   Nikki Malcom           F2529       97/111     1:54:04     1:00:06   13:18     2:54:11
927   Claire Armstrong-Hann  F1519        15/15     1:51:54     1:02:33   13:19     2:54:28
928   Cindy Piper            F3539       91/106     1:58:32       56:01   13:20     2:54:34
929   Susanne Noble          F4044        68/86     1:56:55       58:08   13:22     2:55:04
930   Billy Berkley          M6064        15/19     1:52:31     1:02:37   13:22     2:55:08
931   Miranda Fountain       F2529       98/111     1:51:02     1:04:32   13:24     2:55:35
932   Shirley Bowers         F5559        14/24     1:56:35       59:02   13:24     2:55:38
933   Melissa Tonn           F2024        68/75     2:07:45       48:02   13:25     2:55:48
934   Cynthia Murray         F0000          1/1     1:51:37     1:04:40   13:27     2:56:17
935   Kelly King             F3034       89/113     1:53:34     1:02:45   13:28     2:56:19
936   Ron Lewis              M5054        36/36     1:59:52       56:52   13:29     2:56:44
937   Susan Lewis            F5054        32/40     1:59:52       56:52   13:29     2:56:44
938   Tinna Del Fierro       F4549        51/66     2:01:00       55:55   13:30     2:56:55
939   Gloria Davey           F5559        15/24     1:58:52       58:40   13:33     2:57:33
940   Brenda Morris          F4549        52/66     2:01:01       56:48   13:34     2:57:49
941   Juan Torres Jr         M3034        48/50     1:55:00     1:03:12   13:36     2:58:12
942   Stacey Torres          F3034       90/113     1:55:01     1:03:12   13:36     2:58:13
943   Erynn Boyer            F2024        69/75     1:40:31     1:17:44   13:36     2:58:16
944   Matthew Heller         M3539        65/66     1:40:31     1:17:45   13:37     2:58:17
945   Robin Deatherage       F4549        53/66     1:57:51     1:00:36   13:37     2:58:27
946   Maria-Camila Lagow     F4044        69/86     1:54:40     1:03:58   13:38     2:58:39
947   Kerrie Byrd            F2024        70/75     1:57:53     1:01:25   13:41     2:59:18
948   Erik Metzger           M2529        58/61     1:59:26       59:53   13:41     2:59:19
949   Kristin Brunsman       F3034       91/113     1:54:14     1:05:18   13:42     2:59:33
950   Eryn Cook              F3034       92/113     1:58:58     1:00:36   13:42     2:59:34
951   Kristen Robinson       F2529       99/111     1:54:34     1:05:25   13:44     3:00:00
952   Corbin Swanlund        M0114          6/6     1:56:51     1:03:11   13:45     3:00:03
953   Carrie Swanlund        F4044        70/86     1:56:51     1:03:12   13:45     3:00:03
954   Ron Book               M7074          3/3     2:01:58       58:31   13:47     3:00:29
955   Satwinder Kaur         F2529      100/111     2:01:34       59:29   13:49     3:01:04
956   Krista Harper          F2024        71/75     2:02:58       58:30   13:51     3:01:29
957   Ashley Whittier        F3034       93/113     1:58:33     1:03:06   13:52     3:01:39
958   Susie Olson            F4044        71/86     2:00:10     1:01:50   13:54     3:02:01
959   Patti Fritts           F4549        54/66     2:00:09     1:01:51   13:54     3:02:01
960   Margaret Pearson       F5559        16/24     1:52:21     1:10:01   13:55     3:02:23
961   Nancy Driver           F5559        17/24     2:03:52       58:55   13:57     3:02:48
962   Michelle Tijerina      F3034       94/113     2:01:33     1:01:29   13:58     3:03:02
963   Leanne Lloyd           F4044        72/86     2:03:02     1:00:05   13:59     3:03:07
964   Natasha Cepeda         F2529      101/111     2:03:02     1:00:04   13:59     3:03:07
965   Wendy Fuik             F4549        55/66     2:00:50     1:02:44   14:01     3:03:34
966   Teresa Thompson        F5054        33/40     2:00:50     1:02:44   14:01     3:03:34
967   Rae Bangs              F3539       92/106     2:04:50       59:13   14:03     3:04:03
968   Ai-Phuong Nguyen       F3034       95/113     1:52:27     1:11:40   14:03     3:04:08
969   Jennifer Bleich        F3539       93/106     2:05:31       58:36   14:03     3:04:08
970   Marybeth Launius       F4549        56/66     2:05:32       58:39   14:04     3:04:12
971   Laurie Delaura         F5054        34/40     2:05:32       58:40   14:04     3:04:12
972   Meghan Swanlund        F2529      102/111     2:00:11     1:05:16   14:09     3:05:27
973   Dora Matthews          F5559        18/24     2:05:05     1:01:03   14:13     3:06:09
974   Nicloe Phillipson      F2024        72/75     1:59:29     1:06:44   14:13     3:06:13
975   Sarah Foster           F3539       94/106     2:01:43     1:04:30   14:13     3:06:13
976   Dana Conrad            F3539       95/106     2:05:48     1:00:29   14:13     3:06:18
977   Wendy Moore            F3539       96/106                 3:06:25   14:14     3:06:25
978   Tiffany Brown          F2529      103/111     1:59:52     1:06:36   14:14     3:06:29
979   Angela Hilton          F3034       96/113     1:59:02     1:07:35   14:15     3:06:38
980   Katie Jones            F3034       97/113     2:00:04     1:06:40   14:15     3:06:44
981   John Fredrickson       M4044        53/55     2:01:55     1:04:57   14:16     3:06:53
982   Nichole Fredrickson    F4044        73/86     2:01:56     1:04:57   14:16     3:06:53
983   Tonia Hess             F4044        74/86     1:56:04     1:10:55   14:16     3:06:59
984   James Hess             M3539        66/66     1:56:04     1:10:55   14:16     3:06:59
985   Donald Zeth            M4549        39/42     2:03:28     1:03:35   14:17     3:07:03
986   Fonda Oliver           F4044        75/86     2:03:28     1:03:36   14:17     3:07:04
987   Sandi Tovias           F3034       98/113     2:04:54     1:02:34   14:19     3:07:28
988   Marci Martin           F4549        57/66     2:07:45     1:00:11   14:21     3:07:56
989   Kristina Loper         F3539       97/106     2:06:08     1:01:55   14:21     3:08:03
990   Erin Watlington        F2529      104/111     2:06:08     1:01:55   14:21     3:08:04
991   Christen Vu            F4044        76/86     2:02:24     1:05:53   14:22     3:08:17
992   Tiffany Price          F3539       98/106     2:02:27     1:05:50   14:22     3:08:17
993   Rachel Essenmacher     F2529      105/111     2:07:35     1:01:43   14:27     3:09:18
994   Pamela Swan            F2024        73/75     2:07:34     1:02:18   14:30     3:09:53
995   Jill Peery             F3539       99/106     2:08:14     1:01:41   14:30     3:09:56
996   Jennifer Martineau     F3539      100/106     2:08:14     1:01:42   14:30     3:09:56
997   Elizabeth Modell       F2529      106/111     2:04:30     1:05:28   14:30     3:09:59
998   Lashawna Gregory       F3034       99/113     2:10:29       59:36   14:31     3:10:06
999   Lacy Gregory           F2529      107/111     2:10:29       59:36   14:31     3:10:06
1000  Kathryn Bainbridge     F3034      100/113     2:05:47     1:04:21   14:31     3:10:08
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1001  Kristi Silvernale      F4549        58/66     2:09:08     1:01:02   14:31     3:10:10
1002  Keith Collingwood      M6064        16/19     2:06:35     1:03:44   14:32     3:10:19
1003  Katy Mercille          F3034      101/113     2:06:50     1:04:00   14:34     3:10:51
1004  Denise Kirby           F3034      102/113     2:06:52     1:04:00   14:34     3:10:52
1005  Anna Nyegaard          F2024        74/75     2:06:41     1:04:16   14:35     3:10:58
1006  Leticia Johnson        F3539      101/106     2:04:35     1:06:48   14:37     3:11:24
1007  Maria Untalan          F4549        59/66     2:02:28     1:09:04   14:37     3:11:32
1008  Jerry Brown            M4549        40/42     2:01:44     1:09:48   14:37     3:11:33
1009  Alissa Tucci           F3034      103/113     2:06:04     1:05:53   14:39     3:11:58
1010  Megan Salmon           F2529      108/111     2:02:39     1:09:20   14:39     3:12:00
1011  Thomas Ginsburg        M4044        54/55     2:05:09     1:06:58   14:40     3:12:07
1012  Drayton McLaren        M4044        55/55     2:05:12     1:06:55   14:40     3:12:07
1013  Sindy Del Fierro       F4549        60/66     2:05:50     1:06:39   14:42     3:12:30
1014  Tracy Retzlaff         F4044        77/86     2:05:54     1:06:41   14:42     3:12:35
1015  Dana Vance             F4044        78/86     2:02:48     1:10:15   14:44     3:13:04
1016  Mette Earlywine        F3034      104/113     1:51:38     1:23:09   14:52     3:14:47
1017  Kimberly George        F3034      105/113     2:05:16     1:09:33   14:52     3:14:49
1018  Tracy Houck            F4044        79/86     2:01:44     1:13:46   14:55     3:15:30
1019  Dorothy Benedict       F5054        35/40     2:12:40     1:04:58   15:05     3:17:38
1020  Carlo Gonzalez         M4549        41/42     2:11:17     1:06:36   15:06     3:17:53
1021  Gay Doucett            F6569          2/3     2:10:34     1:08:18   15:11     3:18:53
1022  Kellee Rubio           F3034      106/113     2:03:49     1:15:03   15:11     3:18:53
1023  Lisa Makowichuk        F4044        80/86     2:10:34     1:08:19   15:11     3:18:53
1024  Patricia Long          F5559        19/24     2:15:06     1:03:52   15:11     3:18:58
1025  John Long              M5559        30/30     2:15:05     1:03:54   15:11     3:18:59
1026  Gayle Erickson         F4044        81/86     2:11:42     1:08:17   15:16     3:20:00
1027  Kristin Nixon          F4044        82/86     2:10:36     1:09:43   15:17     3:20:19
1028  Kevin Beckman          M2529        59/61     2:13:06     1:07:17   15:18     3:20:23
1029  Kenn Beckman           M2529        60/61     2:13:08     1:07:16   15:18     3:20:25
1030  Mike Plourde           M4549        42/42     2:15:16     1:05:12   15:18     3:20:29
1031  Stephanie Domitrovich  F3034      107/113     2:15:48     1:04:55   15:19     3:20:43
1032  Lisa Alkin             F4549        61/66     2:13:48     1:07:02   15:20     3:20:50
1033  Cathy Christian        F5559        20/24     2:12:23     1:08:32   15:20     3:20:56
1034  Teri Getchell          F4549        62/66     2:16:50     1:04:50   15:24     3:21:40
1035  Diana Reimers          F4549        63/66     2:16:51     1:04:50   15:24     3:21:41
1036  Jason Ruiz             M2529        61/61                 3:22:47   15:29     3:22:47
1037  Erin Rose              F3539      102/106     2:11:34     1:11:24   15:30     3:22:59
1038  Lynnette Scheidt       F5559        21/24     2:26:09       57:48   15:34     3:23:57
1039  Tara Scheidt           F3539      103/106     2:26:12       57:45   15:34     3:23:57
1040  Val-Arthur M. Dacquel  M3034        49/50     2:14:47     1:12:01   15:47     3:26:49
1041  Michelle Gunia         F3034      108/113     2:11:30     1:15:33   15:48     3:27:04
1042  Christi Moffett        F3034      109/113     2:20:44     1:07:00   15:52     3:27:45
1043  Andrea Mitchell        F6064          4/6     2:20:20     1:09:02   15:59     3:29:23
1044  Peggy Fischer          F6064          5/6     2:20:20     1:09:03   15:59     3:29:24
1045  Carl G Rischen         M6064        17/19     2:21:36     1:08:56   16:04     3:30:33
1046  Diane Ellis            F4044        83/86     2:18:54     1:12:04   16:06     3:30:58
1047  Diane Kelleher         F5054        36/40     2:18:53     1:12:05   16:06     3:30:58
1048  Rosetta Brown          F4044        84/86     2:19:40     1:12:38   16:12     3:32:18
1049  George Hansen          M6569          6/6     2:20:07     1:12:18   16:13     3:32:25
1050  Patti Fuchs            F5559        22/24     2:23:51     1:09:46   16:18     3:33:37
1051  Naomi France           F5054        37/40     2:23:51     1:09:46   16:18     3:33:38
1052  Tracey Hopkins         F4044        85/86     2:21:44     1:11:54   16:18     3:33:38
1053  Susan Mabee            F4549        64/66     2:21:45     1:11:53   16:18     3:33:38
1054  Cindy Sigmund          F5054        38/40     2:21:45     1:11:53   16:19     3:33:39
1055  Sarah Brown            F3034      110/113     2:23:50     1:09:54   16:19     3:33:45
1056  Barbara Thompson       F3539      104/106     2:23:51     1:09:53   16:19     3:33:45
1057  Donna McEachern        F6064          6/6     2:20:00     1:14:04   16:21     3:34:05
1058  Rodney McEachern       M6064        18/19     2:20:02     1:14:03   16:21     3:34:05
1059  Michaelle Tully        F4549        65/66     2:21:15     1:15:28   16:33     3:36:44
1060  Penny Beauprey         F4044        86/86     2:24:13     1:14:11   16:40     3:38:25
1061  Terry Sperling         F5559        23/24     2:28:18     1:10:35   16:43     3:38:54
1062  Marti Bills            F6569          3/3     2:24:15     1:14:55   16:44     3:39:10
1063  Meysi Zetino           F2529      109/111     2:33:46     1:06:46   16:50     3:40:32
1064  Austin Goddard         M3034        50/50     2:33:46     1:06:47   16:50     3:40:34
1065  Geraldine Schipma      F3539      105/106     2:29:41     1:12:48   16:59     3:42:30
1066  Jennifer Weldy         F2529      110/111     2:21:44     1:21:26   17:02     3:43:10
1067  Keri L Myton           F3539      106/106     2:36:14     1:09:04   17:12     3:45:18
1068  Lacey Morton           F2529      111/111     2:33:09     1:14:13   17:21     3:47:23
1069  Michelle Reynaga       F4549        66/66     2:33:04     1:14:22   17:22     3:47:27
1070  Jaime Patnode          F3034      111/113     2:33:06     1:14:21   17:22     3:47:27
1071  Robyn Broker           F2024        75/75     2:30:26     1:19:21   17:33     3:49:48
1072  Leanne Winslow         F3034      112/113     2:30:25     1:19:22   17:33     3:49:48
1073  Pha Mom                F3034      113/113     2:31:43     1:18:32   17:35     3:50:16
1074  Elizabeth Newlin       F5054        39/40     2:32:48     1:18:21   17:39     3:51:10
1075  Pam Reff               F5054        40/40     2:32:48     1:18:21   17:39     3:51:10
1076  William Benedict       M6064        19/19     2:42:23     1:19:23   18:27     4:01:47
1077  Cheryl Seelhoff        F5559        24/24                 4:29:37   20:35     4:29:37
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